The details that make the difference...
705 CAST IRON
GRATED CHANNEL
16 mm
Polypropylene channel with Class E rated cast iron grates. Each grate is equipped with 8 point security
fixing system to keep it rattle free from vehicular movements and secure it from unauthorised access.
Designed for situations that require accessibility for heavy commercial & forklift vehicles (pneumatic/solid
tyre) as well as being able to cater for the needs of highway use.
Class E Cast Iron Grate & Polypropylene Channel
E400 Lockdown Anti-Slip
 SABDRAIN 705
CODE L H L1 H1 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 S1 S2 A KG
DR70510050 100 50 150 100 40 - - 40 100 110 63 1000 10.7
DR705100100 100 100 150 150 63 90 63 63 100 110 63 1000 11.3
DR705100150 100 150 150 200 63 110 63 110 100 110 63 1000 11.8
DR705150100 150 100 200 150 63 90 63 63 150 110 63 1000 14.5
DR705150150 150 150 200 200 63 110 63 110 150 110 63 1000 15.2
DR70520050 200 50 250 100 40 - - 40 200 160 110 100 16.9
DR705200100 200 100 250 150 63 90 63 63 200 160 110 1000 17.4
DR705200150 200 150 250 200 63 110 63 90 200 160 110 1000 17.9
DR705200200 200 200 250 250 63 160 110 90 200 160 110 1000 18.4
DR705200250 200 250 250 300 63 160 110 90 200 160 110 1000 18.9
DR705200300 200 300 250 350 63 160 110 90 200 160 110 1000 19.4
 SABDRAIN 705 - GRATE
CODE MATERIAL DRAIN CM2 A H H1 L F LOAD CLASS KG
DR705GRATE100 ductile iron 220 146 20 20 500 86 x 16 E400 4.3
DR705GRATE150 ductile iron 348 197 20 20 500 136 x 16 E400 5.8
DR705GRATE200 ductile iron 494 247 20 40 500 186 x 16 E400 7.0